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Kenya, 
Liberia 
Nigeria 

Uganda 
UK 

Rwanda 
Sierra Leone 
Tanzania 

Cote d'Ivoire 
Gambia
Ghana 

Connect with us 

Facebook Instagram Twitter Website Wouldn't you rather bank with us? 

NOTE: ALL CHARGES ARE TAX EXCLUSIVE 

LENDING AND DEPOSIT RATES 

TRADE FINANCE PRODUCTS 

OTHER SERVICES 

Card withdrawal on ATMs outside Tanzania 3% of the
value+ 7,000

3% of the
value+ 7,000

7,000

0-5,000 Payments

0-10,000 Payments

3,500

200000 - 299,999
300000 - 399,999
400000 - 499,999
Above 500000 

100000 - 199,999

100 - 999
1,000 - 1,999
2,000 - 2,999
3,000 - 3,999
4,000 -  4,999
5,000 - 6,999
7,000 - 9,999
10,000 - 14,999
15,000 - 19,999

20,000 - 29,999
30,000 - 39,999
40,000 - 49,999
50,000 - 99,999

10
50
70
100
200
450
700
1,000
1,000

10
50
70

100
200
450
700

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,600
2,000
2,500
3,500
4,000
4,200
4,500
5,000

1,000
1,600
2,000
2,500
3,500
4,000
4,200
4,500
5,000
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GUARANTY TRUST BANK ( TANZANIA) LIMITED PRODUCTS & SERVICES TARIFF GUIDE


